Brewerles Map

HIROSHIMA REGIONAL TAXATION
BUREAU HOMEPAGE

| AS OF SEPTEMBER 30,2021

©This 'Breweries Map" only indicates the
factories which hope to publish.

@Please contact the manufacturer before
visiting the manufacturing site, as there
are precautions to be taken from the
standpoint of hygiene and safety.

©Please contact the brewery beforehand
to inquire about languages spoken other
than Enﬁlish or Chinese.

OThe sightseeing locations on the map
accompanied bz illustrations indicate
the locations of the “World Heritage
Sites” as adopted by the UNESCO
General Assembly.

GUnauthonzed copying and replication of
this "Breweries Map" are strictly
prohibited. ALL rights reserved.

Created by: Hiroshima Regional Taxation Bureau
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@ :There is a shop on the premises
% : Visit to the brewery---Possible

Y - Visit to the brewery:--Reservation
(O:English and Chinese spoken

— :No English or Chinese spoken

Municipality ~ Factory Main brand Phone Shop Visit Ergisn ?‘,,g’.‘::; Municipality ~ Factory
Miyoshi City @ TOMOE ® TOMOE 0824-64-0200 @ * — — Onomichi Cty - @ ONOMICHI BREWERY
@ Vinoble Vineyard & Winery - ® Sauvignon Blanc = ® % — —  SeraTown (®SERA WINERY
Kiahioshima @ HOKKOH Winery @ YAMASHINO ~ 0826-82-372 @ Yy — — @ serakoishi
@ [ukumitsu sake Brewery & ApUIARI ONIKKKAWA  090-7129-2767 @ Yx — —  MiharaCity @ SETOUCHIOZOJO Co.ltd.
@ YAHATAKOHGENSYUZO (5 FRESHDOBUROKY 0826-37-0226 @ Y& — — Takehara City - @ Nakao Sake Brewery Co,Ltd,
AkiotaTown (@) AINOKUNISIZOU DSANDANKYO  0826-22-6523 @ Y& — — e ity @ Hakubotan Shuzo Co.Ltd.
dnsekikogen @) Naorai Jochu distillery Y Jo-chu-Purified Spirit ~ 03-6801-5638 Y O O R g Sakk
Fukuyama City @) YAMANOKYO OTAWINERY ~ ® Yamano Valley Wine  084-974-2754 @ % O — @ Saijo BREWERY
© FUKUYAMA WINERY ~ ® Muscat Bailey A - @ r — —  HSRSY @ o ks
(O Craft-heart Brewery 5 SENSUI DRAFT ~ 084-983-2391 - - @) KYOKUHOU SHUZO CO.LTD.
O Sioiecoise OBest Bitter  080-3534-8293 @ Y« O —  NRAWI" @EEwe oo
@ INSTITUTE TOMONO Y7 TOMONOURALIMONCINO ~ 090-8244-7156 - - @ KeMBY'S Brew Pub
Skemoto Kametaro Main Store Y Mituboshi Houmeishu  084-982-2126 @ - - €D Session's Brewery
(D AKATARU HOUMESHUGURA Y7 AKATARU HOUMEISHU  084-982-2453 @ Y — —  HaskaciCly €J) RHReq REWERYE
B T lrie brewing Co.ltd. ¥ Houmeishu 084-982-2013 @ % O — €D MIYAJIMA BREWERY
® TOMOSHUZOU YHOUMEISHU ~ 084-982-2011 @ O —  Kure City €D MORKAWASHUZO CO.LTD.
Onomichi Cty @) CNOMICH ADUMI BREWERY £ ONOWICHI HONEY LEMON  0848-38-2221 @ Y¥ O —

5 Shochu

9 Beers:Beer, Sparkling liguor, New genre
® Wine:Wine, Fruit wine, Sweet fruit wine
B Whiskey: Whisky, Brandy

Y Liqueurs- Spirits

@ Sweet sake

() Oother brewed liquors

Main brand
 Onomichi Ale

® CelALA-HYAKKA
(5 Doburoku Serakoishi
€ 2020 Minara New Balley A
® Ocho Lemon Sake
Y Hakubotan Umeshu

Junmai-shu based
Plum Liqueur

5 Hiroshima Sao Lemon Ale
B PALE ALE

Y OKAMISAN NO UMESHU
T HROSHIVA HINODE LAGER
© The Ridees55 Red IPA
©Bruno GOLD
Y SAKURAO GIN
B MOMIJI LAGER
Y HAKUKO

Phone

0848-38-2710
0847-25-4300
0847-22-0217
0846-22-2035
082-422-2142
082-422-2122
082-437-3345
082-557-4398
082-812-3344
082-236-9313
082-249-6201
082-533-8622
0829-32-2111
0829-40-2607
0823-84-2002

Shop Visit Ergiih Chinese
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